PRE-BID MEETING

RFB —23-02JUL20 — 2020 Culvert Rehab — El Chaparral Ave

06-02-20 — 11:00 A.M.

Representative Name

Business Name

Telephone Number

Robert Wilson

Boone County Purchasing

886-4393

Micah Taylor

Boone County Resource Management

886-4495

Bryan Dobson

Ace Pipe Cleaning

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.




